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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Diaz205
AIM

9.225 9.275 9.7759.700 37.975
2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Temple Leedy214
AIM

8.950 9.500 9.4009.600 37.450
5 2T 3T 5 2 

2 

Kimari Shackelford151
WGA

8.750 9.500 9.5759.400 37.225
8T 2T 6 2 3 

3 

Eva Blanchard202
AIM

8.750 8.850 9.5509.675 36.825
8T 14 2 3 4 

4 

Jayda Young222
AIM

9.200 9.125 9.1009.225 36.650
3 9 11 14T 5 

5 

Samari Curl144
WGA

8.400 9.550 9.3009.175 36.425
17 1 14T 6T 6 

6 

AnnaBeth Herbstritt179
WCC

8.300 9.275 9.4509.375 36.400
18T 5T 7T 4 7 

7 

Avery Gully197
K2

8.750 9.000 9.2509.375 36.375
8T 13 7T 9 8 

8 

Almundena Pelaez108
Maximum

8.475 9.425 9.2009.200 36.300
16 4 12T 11T 9 

9 

Nathalia Angulo196
K2

8.650 8.825 9.2259.575 36.275
12 15 5 10 10 

10 

Ema Suljkanovic121
RBGA

9.300 8.725 9.1009.025 36.150
1 18 19 14T 11 

11 

Aubrey Amsrud195
K2

9.000 8.575 9.2009.100 35.875
4 21 17 11T 12 

12 

Nia Dyer139
WGA

8.700 9.150 8.8259.175 35.850
11 8 14T 21 13 

13 

Karen Ferguson208
AIM

8.500 9.050 9.3008.950 35.800
15 12 20 6T 14 

14 

Sarah Spang219
AIM

8.775 9.275 8.9008.675 35.625
7 5T 23 20 15 

15 

Elle Wegmann230
Juergen's

8.600 8.650 9.0009.300 35.550
13 19T 9 17T 16 

16 

Madison Haynes107
Maximum

7.650 8.775 9.3009.600 35.325
22 17 3T 6T 17 

17 

Isabella Theoc379
RBGK

8.550 8.250 9.0009.250 35.050
14 23 10 17T 18 

18 

Samantha Silverman127
RBGA

8.300 9.100 8.7258.825 34.950
18T 10 21T 22 19 

19 

Emily Thompson240
Powersports

8.900 7.600 9.1009.175 34.775
6 24 14T 14T 20 

20 

Grayson Tidwell186
WCC

7.800 8.800 8.7009.200 34.500
21 16 12T 23 21 

21 

Cadence Abt371
Flips

7.050 9.075 9.1758.825 34.125
24 11 21T 13 22 

22 

Stella Hendricks105
Maximum

8.150 8.300 9.0008.600 34.050
20 22 24 17T 23 

23 

Megan Garris163
Bannon's

7.250 8.650 8.6009.075 33.575
23 19T 18 24 24 

24 
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